
Royal Bayreuth Collectors Club 
2013 JUNE  AUCTION - See Last Page for results 

No. DESCRIPTION MIN BID PHOTO 
 

1 Pinch Nose Pitcher 5¾” H 
Pipe Smoker (BM)  

$35 

 

2 Yellow Grape Marmalade 
w/Spoon 3½” H BM)  

$25 
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3 Gray/White Bull Creamer 
3½” H (Gr M)  

$30 

 

4 White Satin Footed Pansy 
Bowl 2¼” H x 4½” W 
(BM)  

$25 
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2013 JUNE  AUCTION - See Last Page for results 
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5 Purple Grape Creamer 3½” 
H (Bk M)  

$15 

 

6 Nut Bowl 2” H x 4” W 
(unmarked)  

$20 
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7 Purple Grape Demi Cup & 
Saucer 2” H x 4” W 
(unmarked)  

$25 

 

8 Pinch Nose Pitcher Girl 
w/Turkeys 4½”H  (BM)  

$30 
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9 Open Sugar Two 
Fishermen in Boat 3” H x 
4½” W (BM)  

$20 

 

10 Man w/Rearing Stallions 
Plate 5¾” H  (BM)  

$15 
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11 Opalescent Spiky Shell 
Creamer 4” H (BM)  

$20 

 

12 Small Pitcher Man w/Draft 
Horses Orange Bottom 
4½” H (BM)  

$20 
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No. DESCRIPTION MIN BID PHOTO 
 

13 Elk Toothpick holder 3”H 
(GM) 

$35 

 

14 Red Frog Creamer 2½”   H 
(BM)  

$30 
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15 Black Water Buffalo 
Creamer 3½” H  (BM)  

$25 

 

16 Bell Ringer Creamer 4½”  
H  (BM)  

$25 
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17 Small Pitcher Cows 5” H 
(BM)  

$20 

 

18 Small Green Corinthian 
Creamer Woman w/Lyre 
2¾” H (BM)  

$25 
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19 Small Two Handled Vase 
Arab on Horse Scene 2¾” 
H (unmarked)  

$15 
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20 Oyster Shell Nappy or 
Small Dish w/Handle 4” 
sq. (BM)  

$25 

 

21 Skiff Scene on Creamer 
3½”  H (BM)  

$20 
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22 Small Musicians Vase 
w/Silver Top 3”H  (BM)  

$15 

 

23 Elk Ashtray or Pin Dish 6” 
Long (BM)  

$30 
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24 Tomato Demi Cup and 
Saucer 2” H x 4” W (BM) 
on Saucer  

$20 

 

25 Bowl or Celery Dish. 
Woman Tending Geese 
2”H X 12”L x 5” W (BM)  

$45 

 

 
 



Royal Bayreuth Collectors Club 
 

2013 JUNE – RESULTS 
 

No. DESCRIPTION MIN BID SELL PRICE 
 
1 Pinch Nose Pitcher 5¾” H - Pipe Smoker (BM)  $35 DNS 

2 Yellow Grape Marmalade w/Spoon 3½” H (BM)  $25 $35 

3 Gray/White Bull Creamer 3½” H (Gr M)  $30 $50 

4 White Satin Footed Pansy Bowl 2¼” H x 4½” W (BM)  $25 $55 

5 Purple Grape Creamer 3½” H (Bk M)  $15 DNS 

6 Nut Bowl 2” H x 4” W (unmarked)  $20 $40 

7 Purple Grape Demi Cup & Saucer 2” H x 4” W (unmarked)  $25 $80 

8 Pinch Nose Pitcher Girl w/Turkeys 4½” H (BM)  $30 DNS 

9 Open Sugar Two Fishermen in Boat 3” H x 4½” W (BM)  $20 $20 

10 Man w/Rearing Stallions Plate 5¾” H (BM)  $15 DNS 

11 Opalescent Spiky Shell Creamer 4” H (BM)  $20 DNS 

12 Small Pitcher Man w/Draft Horses Orange Bottom 4½”H (BM)  $20 DNS 

13 Elk Toothpick holder 3”H (GM) $35 $40 

14 Red Frog Creamer 2½” H (BM)  $30 $60 

15 Black Water Buffalo Creamer 3½” H (BM)  $25 $45 

16 Bell Ringer Creamer 4½” H (BM)  $25 $35 

17 Small Pitcher Cows 5” H (BM)  $20 $20 

18 Small Green Corinthian Creamer Woman w/Lyre 2¾” H (BM)  $25 $25 

19 Small Two Handled Vase Arab on Horse Scene 2¾” H (unm)  $15 DNS 

20 Oyster Shell Nappy or Small Dish w/Handle 4” sq. (BM)  $25 DNS 

21 Skiff Scene on Creamer 3½” H (BM)  $20 DNS 

22 Small Musicians Vase w/Silver Top 3” H (BM)  $15 DNS 

23 Elk Ashtray or Pin Dish 6” Long (BM)  $30 $55 

24 Tomato Demi Cup and Saucer 2” H x 4” W (BM) on Saucer  $20 $25 

25 Bowl or Celery Dish. Woman Tending Geese 2”X 12”x 5” (BM) $45 DNS 
 
 


